Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-SPL SafetyPlus - Loose Bolt
High performance mechanical anchor - loose bolt option
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-11/0126
Product information
1.	Drill a hole of required diameter and depth

•	 Concrete
Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Thread size External diameter Length Max. thickness Hole diameter
d d
nom
L t
fix
d
f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M8
R-SPL-08090/15 8 12 90 15 14
R-SPL-08110/40 8 12 110 40 14
M10
R-SPL-10105/20 10 15 105 20 17
R-SPL-10120/40 10 15 120 40 17
R-SPL-10140/60 10 15 140 60 17
M12
R-SPL-12120/25 12 18 120 25 20
R-SPL-12150/50 12 18 150 25 20
M16
R-SPL-16145/25 16 24 145 25 26
R-SPL-16170/50 16 24 170 50 26
M20 R-SPL-20175/30 20 28 175 30 30
Installation data
Size M8 M10 M12 M16 M20
Thread diameter d [mm] 8 10 12 16 20
Hole diameter in substrate d

240         1,0 1,0 0,9 0,9 0,82 0,82
250             0,92 0,92 0,83 0,83
300             1,0 1,0 0,9 0,9
375                 1,0 1,0
Product commercial data
Size Product Code
Anchor Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Thread size
[mm]
Length
[mm]
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
M8
R-SPL-08090/151) 8 90 50 50 8000 3.8 3.8 638.0 5010445500107
R-SPL-08110/401) 8 110 50 50 8000 4.6 4.6 770.8 5010445500152
M10
R-SPL-10105/201) 10 105 50 50 8000 6.6 6.6 1089.2 5010445500206
R-SPL-10120/401) 10 120 50 50 6000 7.9 7.9 976.2 5010445500251
R-SPL-10140/601) 10 140 50 50 4000 9.0 9.0 752.0 5010445500305
M12
R-SPL-12120/251) 12 120 25 25 4000 5.8 5.8 956.4 5010445500350
R-SPL-12150/501) 12 150 25 25 3000 7.0 7.0 870.6 5010445500404
M16
R-SPL-16145/251) 16 145 10 10 1600 4.8 4.8 801.4 5010445500503
R-SPL-16170/501) 16 170 10 10 1200 5.6 5.6 700.3 5010445500558
M20 R-SPL-20175/301) 20 175 10 10 1200 8.4 8.4 1033.4 5010445500657
1)	 ETA-11/0126